F
15
0-
3
C-11F150-3
Vision Sensor
F150-3
Perform settings in a conversational man-

3
C-17F150-3
Ordering Information
Name Model
Controller
F150-C10E-3 (NPN)
F150-C15E-3 (PNP)
F150-C10E-3-DRT
(Compo Bus/D)
F150-C15E-3-PRT
(PROFIBUS)
C
am
er
a
Camera with intelligent lighting
F150-SLC20
F150-SLC50
Camera with lighting
F150-SL20A
F150-SL50A
Camera only F150-S1A
2-camera unit F150-A20
Console F150-KP
LCD monitor F150-M05L
Video monitor F150-M09
Camera cable  3 m F150-VS
Monitor cable  2 m F150-VM
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 17  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
C-18 Vision Systems
Rating/Performance
Controller: F150-C10E-3/C15E-3 and F150-C15E-3-PRT/DRT
Item Specifications
Number of con-
nected cameras
1 unit / 2 units (using the F150-A20)
Processing
resolution
512 (H) x 484 (V)
Number of scenes 16 scenes (can be saved to a computer through the RS-232C)
Image memory
function
Up to 23 images can be saved
Processing
method
Grey Levels (256) / Binary
Image
pre-processing
Smoothing, edge enhancement, edge extraction, background cut-off
Binary Levels 256 levels (per measurement area)
Position correc-
tion function
Correction directions: X, Y,  Detection modes: binary center
of gravity / main axis angle, model position: middle point, edge position
Number of mea-
surement areas
16 areas/scene
Measured data
Area center of gravity, main axis angle, dark-light correlation value, dark-light search position, defect degree, edge position,
edge number, density average, relative position
Calculation
functions
Four arithmetic operations, distance, maximum value / minimum value, absolute value, others
Result output
Overall decision, computation result (decision) per measurement area, measurement/computation data
(RS-232C and parallel output possible)
Monitor 1 ch (supports pin jack and over-scan monitor)
RS-232C 1 ch (Dsub 9-pin, female)
CompoBus/D 1 ch (F150-C10E-3-DRT)
PROFIBUS-DP 1 ch (F150-C15E-3-PRT)
Parallel
input/output
F150-C10E-3 and F150-C15E-3: Inputs: 11points,  outputs: 21 points    F150-C10E-3-PRT/DRT: Inputs: 1 point, outputs: